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*Delivery to ZC 45 500 is done within 3 business days.

  

Kitchen
delivery
to Zone 1

54.95€

Free
packaging of sofa,

mattress and
cabinets bought

from the As-Is Department
(upon request).

Free
storage of products 

up to 10 days.

Crane/
lift rental

(+75€ for Zone 1
upon arrangement)

  

• Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless of the floor.
• For areas not reached by our delivery company, the IKEA products can be transferred 
  to the transport agency of your choice.   Charges are communicated and calculated 
  based on the Zone where the delivery company is located. The remaining delivery cost 
  to the final destination is determined by the respective agency.
• Pack your Market Hall products only in IKEA packaging cartons.
• Products purchased from the As-Is Department are transferred under customer's 
   responsibility, disassembled.
• The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice).
• The listed prices include VAT 24%.
• Please let us know if there are any difficulties in accessing your delivery destination, such as lack of lift, 
  inability for the truck to reach, etc.
• The IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.
• The Next day delivery service is available for orders placed until 15.00 and it is not available  
  for orders placed on Sundays.
• The Express Delivery service is available for orders placed until 12.00 and it is not available 
  for orders placed on Saturdays and Sundays.

Zone 1

You choose
the day*

3.35€

6.95€

15.95€

25.95€

44.95€

54.95€

54.95€

+0.30€/kg

Zone 2

7 working
days

4.85€

7.95€

26.95€

46.95€

65.95€

75.95€

75.95€

+0.40€/kg

Zone 3

7 working
days

5.85€

8.95€

36.95€

66.95€

85.95€

95.95€

95.95€

+0.50€/kg

Area Zones

Delivery
within

0 - 15 kg

15.01 - 35 kg

35.01 - 65 kg

65.01 - 100 kg

100.01 - 200 kg

200.01 - 400 kg

>400.01 kg

Next day
delivery

For 0-35 kg + 3.35€
for >35.01 kg + 6.95€

in Zone 1
upon availability.

New service

Express
delivery

+50€ for Zone 1 
on the same day 

and +70€ for Zone 2 
within 2 working days, 

upon availability. 

Kastoria

For the city of Kastoria Z.C. 52 100 delivery to Zone 2 applies.


