Delivery Service Pricelist

0

Corfu

New service

Next day delivery

For 0-35 kg + 3.35€ for >35.01 kg + 6.95€ in Zone 1 upon availability.

Free storage of products up to 10 days.

Kitchen delivery to Zone 1 54.95€

Free

packaging of sofa, mattress and cabinets bought from the As-Is Department (upon request).

Express delivery

+50€ for Zone 1 on the same day and +70€ for Zone 2 within 2 working days, upon availability.

Crane/ lift rental

(+75€ for Zone 1 upon arrangement)

Area Zones	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3
Delivery within	You choose the day*	7 working days	7 working days
0 - 15 kg	3.35€	4.85€	5.85€
15.01 - 35 kg	6.95€	7.95€	8.95€
35.01 - 65 kg	15.95€	26.95€	36.95€
65.01 - 100 kg	25.95€	46.95€	66.95€
100.01 - 200 kg	44.95€	65.95€	85.95€
200.01 - 400 kg	54.95€	75.95€	95.95€
>400.01 kg	54.95€	75.95€	95.95€
	+0.30€/kg	+0.40€/kg	+0.50€/kg

*Delivery to ZC 45 500 is done within 3 business days. For the city of Kastoria Z.C. 52 100 delivery to Zone 2 applies.

- Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless of the floor.
- For areas not reached by our delivery company, the IKEA products can be transferred to the transport agency of your choice. Charges are communicated and calculated based on the Zone where the delivery company is located. The remaining delivery cost to the final destination is determined by the respective agency.
- Pack your Market Hall products only in IKEA packaging cartons.
- Products purchased from the As-Is Department are transferred under customer's responsibility, disassembled.
- The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice).
- The listed prices include VAT 24%.
- Please let us know if there are any difficulties in accessing your delivery destination, such as lack of lift, inability for the truck to reach, etc.
- The IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.
- The Next day delivery service is available for orders placed until 15.00 and it is not available for orders placed on Sundays.
- The Express Delivery service is available for orders placed until 12.00 and it is not available for orders placed on Saturdays and Sundays.

